Karta katalogowa

Prestabo LF-zaslepka

z SC-Contur

labs-frei (odtluszczone)

- przytacze zaprasowywane
wyposazenie

Element uszczelniajagcy EPDM
nr wzoru 1156LF

nr kat. 716 783

Witasciwosci

Dopuszczenie VdS VdS
Srednica zewnetrzna rury d
Wymiar Z Z
Dtugosc¢ L
Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat materiat

1b84975ca375a8acdf92c36fd1e0633fb5863e9a

64 g
248,64 cm?®

35
26 mm

30 mm

stal niestopowa,
ocynkowana
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